
Spring 2024 Faculty Schedule

Instructor Classes Office Office Hours Email

 Baca,  John
ARTS 270-01: TR 11 - 1:50 PM Ayres 122 

 ARTS 440-01/450-01: TR 5 - 7:50 PM Ayres 214
 ARTS 495W-01: MW 5 - 7:50 PM A&H 309

Arts & Humanities 
 215

In Office:Tues/Thurs 3:50-4:50 PM
 Zoom: Mon/Wed 8-9 AM

Jbaca@csuchico.edu

 Bradley,  Katie ARTH 130-2: TR 9:30 - 10:45 AM Ayres 120
Ayres Hall

 206
In Office / Zoom: Tues 11-12 PM Kbradley10@csuchico.edu

 Crawford, Cameron
ARTS 362-01: TR 11 - 1:50 PM A&H 116 
 ARTS 460-01: TR 2 - 4:50 PM A&H 116

Arts & Humanities
 117

Tues/Thurs 9:30-11 AM Ccrawford@csuchico.edu

 Davis,  Adria ARTS 241-01: TR 11 - 1:50 PM Ayres 103
Ayres Hall

 110
By Appt: Tues 10-11 AM Andavis@csuchico.edu

 Du,  Zen ARTS 260-04: TR 2 - 4:50 PM A&H 115
Ayres Hall

 111
Tues/Thurs 1-2 PM Kdu@csuchico.edu

 Durow,  Steven
ARTS 276-02: TR 11 - 1:50 PM A&H 114 

 ARTS 376-01: MW 11 - 1:50 PM A&H 114 
 ARTS 476-01: MW 2 - 4:50 PM A&H 114

Arts & Humanities
 223

Mon/Wed 8:30-11 AM Sdurow@csuchico.edu

 Funk,  Josh
ARTS 250-01: MW 2 - 4:50 PM Ayres 214 
 ARTS 250-02: TR 2 - 4:50 PM Ayres 214 
 ARTS 352-01: MW 5 - 7:50 PM Ayres 214

Ayres Hall
 125

Zoom By Appt: Wed 10-12 PM
 Drop-In: Thurs 12:45-1:45 PM

Jfunk1@csuchico.edu

 Hinkley,  Mattie ARTS 260-01: MW 11 - 1:50 PM A&H 115
Ayres Hall

 111
Mon/Wed 1:50-2:30 PM Mhinkley@csuchico.edu

 Jeon,  Kijeong

ARTI 372-01: TU 9 - 10:50 AM A&H 308 
 ARTI 485W-01: MW 8 - 10:50 AM A&H 308
 ARTI 566-01: MW 11 - 1:50 PM A&H 308

 ARTI 372-02: Online

Arts & Humanities
 217

 Mon 2-4 PM / Tues 11-1 PM / By Appt Kjeon@csuchico.edu

 Lalaguna,  Trevor

ARTS 123-03: TR 8 - 10:50 AM Ayres 215 
 ARTS 126-01: MW 11 - 1:50 PM Ayres 216 
 ARTS 126-02: MW 2 - 4:50 PM Ayres 216 

 ARTS 470-01 / ARTS 372-01: TR 2 - 4:50 PM Ayres 122

Ayres Hall
 113

Tues/Thurs 12-2 PM Tlalaguna@csuchico.edu

 Lee,  Sangmin
ARTE 489-01/02/03 WE 2 - 4:50 PM A&H 208 
 ARTE 493-01/02: TR 12 -1:50 PM A&H 208

Arts & Humanities
 221

Tues 2-5 PM / Wed 12-2 PM Slee29@csuchico.edu

 Looper,  Matthew
ARTH 610-02 / ARTH 400W-02: TU 5 - 7:50 PM Ayres 201 

 ARTH 150-01/02: Online | ARTH 120-01: Online
Ayres Hall 

 208
Zoom: Mon 10-12 PM / Tues 2-5 PM Mlooper@csuchico.edu

 Meyer,  Nancy
ARTS 122-01: MW 8 - 10:50 AM A&H 213

 ARTE 493-05/06/07/08/72/73 Online
Arts & Humanities

 219
Mon/Wed 11-1 PM Nmeyer@csuchico.edu

 Macdonald,  Eileen
ARTS 230-01: TR 2 - 4:50 PM Ayres 121 

  ARTS 331-01/430-01: TR 11 - 1:50 PM Ayres 121
Ayres Hall

 115
In Office / Studio (Ayres 129):

 Mon 3-4 PM/ Tues 5-6 PM / Wed 12-2 PM
Emacdonald1@csuchico.edu

 McEwan,  Mary Ann ARTS 481-01: F 11 - 1:50 PM Online NA Zoom: Fri 1:50-2:50 PM Mmcewan1@csuchico.edu

 Mcnamara,  Brian
ARTS 260-03: TR 11 - 1:50 PM A&H 115 
 ARTS 260-02: MW 2 - 4:50 PM A&H 115 

 ARTS 361-01: MW 11 - 1:50 PM A&H 116

Arts & Humanities
 132

Mon/Wed 9-10 AM
 / By Appt

Bmcnamara2@csuchico.edu

 Middleman,  Rachel ARTH 130-01: Online
Ayres Hall

 107B
In Office / Zoom: Tues 12 - 1 PM

 / By Appt
Rmiddleman@csuchico.edu

 Mittman,  Asa

ARTH 200-01: TH 2 - 4:50 PM Ayres 201 
 ARTH 610-01 / ARTH 400W-01: WE 2 - 4:50 PM Ayres 201 
 ARTH 411W-01 / ARTH 611-01: MO 2 - 4:50 PM Ayres 201 

  ARTH 100-03: Online

Ayres Hall
 204

Mon/Thurs 12-2 PM
 / By Appt

Asmittman@csuchico.edu

 Mohiuddin,  Rouben
ARTI 362-01: MW 2 - 4:50 PM A&H 308 
  ARTI 434-01: TR 2 - 4:50 PM A&H 308 
 ARTI 464-01: TR 11 - 1:50 PM A&H 308

Arts & Humanities
 216

Mon/Wed 12-2 PM
 / By Appt

Rmohiuddin@csuchico.edu

 Murphy,  Tamara ARTS 276-01: TR 8 AM - 10:50 AM A&H 114
Ayres Hall 

 111
In Studio (ARTS 114): 

Fri 9-11 AM
Tkmurphy1@csuchico.edu

 Pouwels,  J.
ARTS 227-01: MW 11 - 1:50 PM, Ayres 211 

 ARTS 326-01 / ARTS 426-01: TR 2 - 4:50 PM, Ayres 216 
 ARTS 327-01 / ARTS 427-01: TR 11 - 1:50 PM, Ayres 209

Ayres Hall
 207B

Mon/Tues/Wed/Thurs 
10-11 AM

Jpouwels@csuchico.edu

 Pozzi,  John
ARTS 350-01 / ARTS 451-01: MW 8 - 10:50 AM, Ayres 101 

 ARTS 350-02: MW 11 - 1:50 PM, Ayres 214
Ayres Hall 

110
In Office / Zoom: 

Tues/Thurs 1-2 PM
Jppozzi@csuchico.edu

 Rapp,  Dillon
ARTS 125-01: MW 11 - 1:50 PM, A&H 209 
  ARTS 125-02: MW 2 - 4:50 PM A&H 209
 ARTS 125-03: TR 11 - 1:50 PM A&H 209

Ayres Hall
 118

Mon/Wed 9-11AM Drapp@csuchico.edu

 Ruth,  Lauren

ARTS 123-01: 11 - 1:50 PM Ayres 215
 ARTS 123-02: MW 2 - 4:50 PM Ayres 215
 ARTS 195-01/02: F 9 - 10:50 AM A&H 209

 ARTS 499-02:Online

Ayres Hall
 114

MW 10 - 11 AM
 F 1 - 3 PM

Lcruth@csuchico.edu

 Shelly,  Rebecca
ARTS 122-02: MW 11 - 1:50 PM Ayres 213 
 ARTS 122-03: TR 11 - 1:50 PM Ayres 213

 ARTS 125-04: TR 2 - 4:50 PM A&H 209

Ayres Hall
 116

Mon/Tues/Wed/Thurs 
10-11 AM

Rshelly@csuchico.edu

 Toku,  Masamii

ARTE 493-03/04: MO 3 - 4:50 PM A&H 208 
  ARTE 592W-01/02: MO 5 - 6:50 PM A&H 208

  ARTH 100-01: WE 5 - 6:50 PM Ayres 201 
 ARTH 100-02: Online

Arts & Humanities
 220

Mon 1-2:45 PM
 Wed 3-4:45

Mtoku@csuchico.edu

 Warenycia,  Michael ARTI 232-01: TR 5 - 7:50 PM A&H 308
Arts & Humanities

 308
Zoom: Fri 5-6 Mwarenycia@csuchico.edu


